PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Stairwell Fixture
CATALOG NUMBER
APPROVED BY
Construction:
• Housing made of cold rolled die formed steel for strength and
durability

4.563" 6.8"
5"
ORDERING INFORMATION
PERFORMANCE DATA
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | fax: 1-855-847-2794 | www.atlasled.com
The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by
an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components.
Meets Buy American requirements within the ARRA.
SWL 2 2L 4K US
PRODUCT
SERIES LENGTH LUMEN PACKAGE COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE SENSOR OPTIONS
SWL = Stairwell Light 2 = 2′
4 = 4′
2L = 2,000 Lumens*
3L = 3,000 Lumens*
5L = 5,000 Lumens**
6L = 6,000 Lumens**
8L = 8,000 Lumens**
* - Only available in 2′
** - Only available in 4′
35K = 3500K
4K = 4000K
5K = 5000K
Blank =
120-277
4 = 347-480V
US = Ultrasonic
Sensor (Standard)
EB = 10W Emergency
Backup
SWL Series
Industrial-Grade High
Performance Stairwell Fixture
LUMEN
PACKAGE LENGTH
3500K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE REPLACES
UP TODELIVERED
LUMENS EFFICACY DELIVERED
LUMENS EFFICACY DELIVERED
LUMENS EFFICACY
2L 2' 1,918 119 1,968 123 2,032 127 16 70W MH
3L 2' 2,852 124 2,967 129 3,036 132 23 70W MH
5L 4' 4,788 133 5,011 139 5,040 140 36 4L T8 FL
6L 4' 5,720 130 5,940 135 6,028 137 44 4L T8 FL
8L 4' 7,750 125 8,044 129 8,184 132 62 4L T8 FL
UNIT LENGTH
3500K 4000K 5000K
DLC
Product ID Classification
DLC
Product ID Classification
DLC
Product ID Classification
SWL22L 2' PX0XLKKX Premium P3MQMJZ4 Premium PXRJZP1Z Premium
SWL23L 2' PIV5TQXG Premium P44ECUVL Premium PCQ5A3Q7 Premium
SWL45L 4' PA4GZ2KH Premium PXEMEY5L Premium P93NQE0D Premium
SWL46L 4' P4NIIV60 Premium PT6S3HFH Premium P41S0S2Y Premium
SWL48L 4' PKNQUNKF Premium PGHLFTW9 Premium PX65DA71 Premium
DLC PRODUCT INFORMATION